
Rute 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

995/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

L 05605468 ] 

[COLLEGE OF EAST LONDON LIMITED 

J 

Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 0OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as at 
15 January 2015. 

sion’ \ cow Lote 

\ 

aie (0 
Our Ref: MM/BM/COEL/001 

23/01/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#6



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19. 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

COLLEGE OF BAST LONDON LIMITED 

on the 15 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Stateinent of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Rewari Degman 

Signed TH Pea Kone 

Dated is\e. \res 

> 
6 
ina - a ~ 
i *A3ZNTWDE* 

Ai0 23/01/2015 #61 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



COLLEGE OF EAST LONDON LIMITED 
Statement of Affaire as at 15 Januaty 2015 

A-Simrnary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

= £ - £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Noné 

None 

Estimated total assets available for 

Preferential creditors 

Gignatare "TD. Redd Kon Date \e\e\ pec 



COLLEGE OF EAST LONDON LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 15 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) Nil 

Liabiliti 

Preferentzal Creditore:- Nil 

Estimated deficlency/surplue as regards preferential creditors Nil 

Debts sécured by floating charge . 

Rstimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Na . Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating chargé holders - 

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 - 

Estimated deficiency/stxplus of assets after floating charges Nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 0.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
‘Trade Creditors 46,311.76 

Directors and Associated Creditors 7000.00 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 14,487.47 

(67,749.23) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (67,749.23) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (67,749.23) 

Issned and called up capital * 
Ordinary Shareholders (100.00) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members . (67,849.23) 

Date is \o Nos 1S 



Ab HEED 
a 

2 HOME Le lay Wie Ue 12 (ae tee 

Jospa 
L
m
q
e
p
u
c
u
n
y
 

Asoys 
sarey-sumrpend) 041 

6se] 
= 

“Pie 
OCEl 

Pao 
id 

PeOO 
CANIM 

W
e
u
m
e
d
r
y
 

Buponeg 
pur 

tacratnnepy 
3490] 

U, 

Gyreci 
soodsalyy 

Suan 
sani 

S
e
n
 
U
s
a
 

Gy, 
Old 

peodaar 
Supqueg 

pus 
woursSeuspy 

xqac| 

ic Jee ie Ne 

By ee 5 
Fa j 

3 

8 

be 


